

The Chocorua Lake Conservancy is a nonprofit land trust formed in 1968 dedicated to protecting the natural beauty of the Chocorua Lake Basin and providing public access for present and future visitors.

2023 Business Partners Program

We want to help protect the Chocorua Lake Basin and provide access for local residents and visitors by becoming a CLC Business Partner with a donation of:

\$1,000 (Mount Chocorua Partner)

\$500 (Chocorua Lake Partner)

\$250 (Heron Pond Partner)

\$100 (Narrows Bridge Partner)

Name & Title
Company Name
Mailing Address
City, State & Zip
Email(s)
Phone

 Enclosed is my check payable to the Chocorua Lake Conservancy Please charge my MasterCard, Visa or Discover
NAME ON CARD:
EMAIL:
CREDIT CARD #
EXP. DATE. SECURITY CODE ZIP CODE
\Box Yes, I want to cover the credit card processing fee (3.45% + \$0.30)
SIGNATURE:
Please return to: CLC, PO Box 105, Chocorua, NH 03817

Or donate online at: www.chocorualake.org/partners

Business partnerships are 12 months (January 1 to December 31)